
CRW000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 13:13:54

2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Women's Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

29 SEP 2007  - 09:00 Communiqué no.  42
Race distance: 7 laps - 133.7 km

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

1 15 BASTIANELLI Marta ITA 3:46:34 35.406
2 1 VOS Marianne NED 3:46:40 +00:06
3 16 BRONZINI Giorgia ITA "  "  
4 53 BUBNEKOVA Svetlana RUS "  "  
5 17 CANTELE Noemi ITA "  "  
6 57 JOHANSSON Emma SWE "  "  
7 65 JAUNATRE Marina FRA "  "  
8 44 WOOD Oenone AUS "  "  
9 109 WRUBLESKI Alex CAN "  "  

10 36 POOLEY Emma GBR "  "  
11 69 SALVETAT Maryline FRA "  "  
12 91 DECROIX Lieselot BEL "  "  
13 27 ARMSTRONG Kristin USA "  "  
14 99 MORENO ALLUE Maribel ESP "  "  
15 87 KIESANOWSKI Joanne NZL "  "  
16 31 NEBEN Amber USA "  "  
17 108 WILLOCK Erinne CAN "  "  
18 13 WORRACK Trixi GER 3:46:48 +00:14
19 25 TRACHSEL Sereina SUI 3:47:27 +00:53
20 7 BELTMAN Chantal NED 3:47:28 +00:54
21 8 ARNDT Judith GER 3:47:32 +00:58
22 68 PITEL Edwige FRA 3:47:40 +01:06
23 66 LONGO-CIPRELLI Jeannie FRA "  "  
24 47 POLIKEVICIUTE Rasa LTU "  "  
25 129 VALEN DE VRIES Anita NOR 3:47:43 +01:09
26 21 DOPPMANN Priska SUI "  "  
27 81 ADAMSEN Maja DEN "  "  
28 5 MELCHERS-VAN POPPEL M. NED "  "  
29 94 STEURS Karen BEL "  "  
30 34 HARE Catherine GBR "  "  
31 79 SILVA Clemilda Fernandes BRA "  "  
32 106 HOBSON Leigh CAN "  "  
33 55 MARTISOVA Julia RUS "  "  
34 75 MENG Lang CHN "  "  
35 71 GAO Min CHN "  "  
36 118 HURIKOVA Tereza CZE "  "  
37 76 WANG Fei CHN "  "  
38 70 TOUFFET Elodie FRA "  "  
39 42 GRAHAM Lorian AUS "  "  
40 111 TREIER Grete EST "  "  
41 60 GRAUS Andrea AUT "  "  
42 105 ZABIROVA Zulfiya KAZ "  "  
43 135 LEAL BALDERAS Verónica MEX "  "  
44 32 THORBURN Christine USA "  "  
45 26 ABBOTT Mara USA "  "  
46 9 HÄUSLER Claudia GER 3:49:18 +02:44
47 95 VAN RIE An BEL "  "  
48 82 RASMUSSEN Dorte Lohse DEN "  "  
49 74 MA Sufen CHN "  "  
50 4 DE GOEDE Suzanne NED "  "  
51 2 BOSMAN Andrea NED "  "  
52 19 TAMANINI Luisa ITA "  "  
53 24 THÜRIG Karin SUI "  "  
54 50 ZILIUTE Diana LTU "  "  
55 11 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka GER "  "  
56 40 EGYED Nikki AUS 3:49:45 +03:11

Page 1 of 3



2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Women's Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

29 SEP 2007  - 09:00 Communiqué no.  42
Race distance: 7 laps - 133.7 km

CRW000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 13:13:54

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

57 35 HEAL Rachel GBR 3:52:10 +05:36
58 114 ANDRUK Alona UKR 3:52:17 +05:43
59 92 GOOR Sofie BEL 3:52:35 +06:01
60 48 PUCINSKAITE Edita LTU 3:57:03 +10:29
61 102 VILA JOSANA ANDREU Marta ESP "  "  
62 46 POLIKEVICIUTE Jolanta LTU "  "  
63 139 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana BLR "  "  
64 78 KIRCH Rosane BRA "  "  
65 116 KASHCHYSHYNA Oxana UKR 3:58:38 +12:04
66 54 KOZONCHUK Oxana RUS 3:58:42 +12:08
67 136 DERVAN Siobhan IRL 3:59:12 +12:38
68 96 VERBEKE Grace BEL "  "  
69 22 HOHL Jennifer SUI 3:59:14 +12:40
70 23 SCHWAGER Patricia SUI "  "  
71 62 SCHACHL Monika AUT "  "  
72 98 ITURRIAGAECHEVARRIA M. ESP "  "  
73 86 JOSEPH Rosara NZL 4:00:58 +14:24
74 61 PINTARELLI Daniela AUT "  "  
75 125 KAPUSTA Sylwia POL 4:03:30 +16:56
76 134 GRASSI HERRERA G. MEX "  "  
77 85 HYLAND Michelle NZL "  "  
78 45 LELEIVYTE Rasa LTU "  "  
79 64 SPRÜGL Veronika AUT "  "  
80 89 DU TOIT Yolandi RSA "  "  
81 130 MADRINAN VILLEGAS A. COL 4:07:33 +20:59

41 GOLLAN Olivia AUS DNF
43 RICKARDS Emma AUS DNF
12 LUTZ Eva GER DNF
18 GUDERZO Tatiana ITA DNF
14 BACCAILLE Monia ITA DNF

6 VAN DEN BROEK Irene NED DNF
10 KELLER Luise GER DNF

3 BRUINS Regina NED DNF
93 HENRION Ludivine BEL DNF

142 MAJERUS Christine LUX DNF
127 OKI Miho JPN DNF
126 WNUCZEK Aleksandra POL DNF
119 KONECNA Alena CZE DNF
117 KRASOVA Kateryna UKR DNF
124 JASINSKA Malgorzta POL DNF
63 SOEDER Christiane AUT DNF
28 CURI Katheryn USA DNF
29 FRANGES Lauren USA DNF

107 SAMPLONIUS Anne CAN DNF
20 BEUTLER Annette SUI DNF
88 WILKES Carissa NZL DNF
67 MOCQUERY Magali FRA DNF
72 LI Meifang CHN DNF
39 CARRIGAN Sara AUS DNF
52 BOYARSKAYA Natalia RUS DNF
59 MUSTONEN Sara SWE DNF
49 TUSLAITE Daiva LTU DNF

101 RODRIGUEZ Maria Rosario ESP DNF
100 MURILLO ELKANO Iosune ESP DNF
120 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE DNF
73 LIU Yong Li CHN DNF

Page 2 of 3



2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Women's Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Femmes

29 SEP 2007  - 09:00 Communiqué no.  42
Race distance: 7 laps - 133.7 km

CRW000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 13:13:54

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

90 VAN DER MERWE Marissa RSA DNF
110 LEPASALU Laura EST DNF
128 HALBWACHS Aurelie MRI DNF
104 DOMBITSKAYA Lyubov KAZ DNF
103 ATRASHKEVICH Olessya KAZ DNF
132 MONRUDEE Chapookam THA DNF
131 CHANPENG Nontasin THA DNF
138 BALEN Viena CRO DNF
121 RUZICKOVA Martina CZE DNF
33 ARMITSTEAD Elizabeth GBR DNF

113 GARCIA Evelyn ESA DNF
56 NOVIKOVA Elena RUS DNF

115 BOCHKARYOVA Elizaveta UKR DNF
51 ANTOSHINA Tatiana RUS DNF

123 GRZEBINOGA Monika POL DNF
112 LEE Min Hye KOR DNF
83 SCHMIDT Trine DEN DNF

137 PASTOURMATZI Anastasia GRE DNF
133 WICHANA Thatsani THA DNF
38 WYMAN Helen GBR DNF

122 BRZEZNA Paulina POL DNF
140 KOVACEVIC Dragana SRB DNF
37 SLATER Tanja GBR DNF
58 LJUNGSKOG Susanne SWE DNF
97 AZPIROZ Arantzazu ESP DNF
30 MAYOLO PIC Tina USA DNF
80 SILVA Janildes Fernandes BRA DNF
77 FERNANDES DA SOUZA U. BRA DNF

141 LAMBORELLE Nathalie LUX DNF
84 BRADSHAW Toni NZL DNF

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish

Page 3 of 3


